GGBS BLABS BLANKNK EXPOSED SPI-EXPOSED SPINNNNIINGNG EATSREEL SE REEL SEATS
Color Length I.D. Weight
Black mm inch mm inch grams oz
Si
ze
 1
6
GBS16C-B-090 34.81 5.30   9.0 0.354 31 1.09
GBS16C-B-100 134.8 5.30 10.0 0.394 31 1.09
GBS16C-B-110 34.81 5.30 11.0 0.433 31 1.09
GBS16C-B-120 134.8 5.30 12.0 0.472 31 1.09
GBS16C-B-130 34.81 5.30 13.0 0.512 31 1.09
GBS16C-B-140 134.8 5.30 14.0 0.551 31 1.09
Si
ze
 1
8
GBS18C-B-110 55.01 6.10 11.0 0..433 42 1.48
GBS18C-B-120 155.0 6.10 12.0 0..472 42 1.48
GBS18C-B-130 55.01 6.10 13.0 0.512 42 1.48
GBS18C-B-140 155.0 6.10 14.0 0.551 42 1.48
18C-BGBS1
k for maximumBlank exposure allows your thumb to be in direct contact with the blank
sensitivity to strikes or bottom contact.sensitivity to strikes or bottom contact
The rear hood has an integrated contour that allows maximum comfort in the

$16.00 $16.75 $17.20
MODEL GMS MINIMA
LIGHT WEIGHT SPLIT SPINNING REEL SEATS
Superior lightweight graphite / Nylon Spinning reel seats.
P• ACBAY Minima Spinning reel seats are 10%- 20% lighter thanY
conventional spin reel seats.
Allows the angler to comfortably hold the reel with maximum contact
on the rod blank.
Cushioned  hoods are available in natural stainless steel, black, or our
TiGrey color.
Combine with a split rear grip and minimum foregrip for the lightest
handle system.
Fixed Hood: Length  50.0mm (1.969 )Fixed Hood: Length = 50.0mm (1.969”)
Hood Color FIXED HOOD I.D.
Stainless Steel Black TiGrey mm inch
GMS16C-095 GMS16C-B-095 GMS16C-C-095   9.5 0.374
GMS16C-100 GMS16C-B-100 GMS16C-C-100 10.0 0.394
GMS16C-105 GMS16C-B-105 GMS16C-C-105 10.5 0.413
GMS16C-110 GMS16C-B-110 GMS16C-C-110 11.0 0.433
GMS16C-115 GMS16C-B-115 GMS16C-C-115 11.5 0.453
GMS16C-120 GMS16C-B-120 GMS16C-C-120 12.0 0.472
GMS16C-125 GMS16C-B-125 GMS16C-C-125 12.5 0.492
GMS16C-130 GMS16C-B-130 GMS16C-C-130 13.0 0.512
GMS16C-135 GMS16C-B-135 GMS16C-C-135 13.5 0.531
GMS16C-140 GMS16C-B-140 GMS16C-C-140 14.0 0.551
GMS16C-145 GMS16C-B-145 GMS16C-C-145 14.5 0.571
GMS16C-150 GMS16C-B-150 GMS16C-C-150 15.0 0.591
GMS16C-155 GMS16C-B-155 GMS16C-C-155 15.5 0.610
GMS16C-155
GMS16C-B-115
GMS16C-C-150
MODELMODEL GGMMCC
MINIMA L GIGHT WEIGHT CASTING REEL SEATS
S i li h i h hi / l i lSuperior lightweight graphite/nylon casting reel seats.
P• acbay minima casting reel seats are 30% lighter than conventional trigger reel
seats.
Allows the angler to comfortably hold the reel with maximum rod blank contact.
Combine with a split rear grip and minimalist foregrip for the lightest handle
system.
Fixed hood: length = 50.0mm (1.969”)
GMC16C-C-155
GMC16C-B-155
Hood Color FIXED HOOD I.D.
Stainless Steel Black TiGrey mm inch
GMC16C-095 GMC16C-B-095 GMC16C-C-095   9.5 0.374
GMC16C-100 GMC16C-B-100 GMC16C-C-100 10.0 0.394
GMC16C-105 GMC16C-B-105 GMC16C-C-105 10.5 0.413
GMC16C-110 GMC16C-B-110 GMC16C-C-110 11.0 0.433
GMC16C-115 GMC16C-B-115 GMC16C-C-115 11.5 0.453
GMC16C-120 GMC16C-B-120 GMC16C-C-120 12.0 0.472
GMC16C-125 GMC16C-B-125 GMC16C-C-125 12.5 0.492
GMC16C-130 GMC16C-B-130 GMC16C-C-130 13.0 0.512
GMC16C-135 GMC16C-B-135 GMC16C-C-135 13.5 0.531
GMC16C-140 GMC16C-B-140 GMC16C-C-140 14.0 0.551
GMC16C-145 GMC16C-B-145 GMC16C-C-145 14.5 0.571
GMC16C-150 GMC16C-B-150 GMC16C-C-150 15.0 0.591
GMC16C-155 GMC16C-B-155 GMC16C-C-155 15.5 0.610
GMC16C-155
GMC16C B
For a seamless
trim on one or

GTF18 (ALL FINISHES) $9.05
• I.D. increments of 0.5 mm accommodate today’s most popular blank O.D.s.
• 13 I.D.s from 9.5mm to 15mm available.
• Available in three different locking stainless steel hood colors,
Natural SS, TiCH, and Black
• Double contour sculpting provides outstanding grip and palming reel control with direct
contact to the blank for maximum sensitivity to strikes
• Features a Soft Touch finish for a non-slip grip
• Rear grip pocket sized to fit FA-24 Arbor to mount Carbon Graphite grips
• Rear transition area has 1” OD for ease of installation and universal grip matching
Build Great Fishing Rods
GBX Series
reel eats
Hood Color Length I.D.
MM INCH MM INCH
GBX16C-095 GBX16C-B-095 GBX16C-C-095 114 4.5 9.5 0.374
GBX16C-100 GBX16C-B-100 GBX16C-C-100 114 4.5 10.0 0.394
GBX16C-105 GBX16C-B-105 GBX16C-C-105 114 4.5 10.5 0.413
GBX16C-110 GBX16C-B-110 GBX16C-C-110 114 4.5 11.0 0.433
GBX16C-115 GBX16C-B-115 GBX16C-C-115 114 4.5 11.5 0.453
GBX16C-120 GBX16C-B-120 GBX16C-C-120 114 4.5 12.0 0.473
GBX16C-125 GBX16C-B-125 GBX16C-C-125 114 4.5 12.5 0.493
GBX16C-130 GBX16C-B-130 GBX16C-C-130 114 4.5 13.0 0.512
GBX16C-135 GBX16C-B-135 GBX16C-C-135 114 4.5 13.5 0.532
GBX16C-140 GBX16C-B-140 GBX16C-C-140 114 4.5 14.0 0.552
GBX16C-145 GBX16C-B-145 GBX16C-C-145 114 4.5 14.5 0.571
GBX16C-150 GBX16C-B-150 GBX16C-C-150 114 4.5 15.0 0.591
GBX17C-170 GBX17C-B-171 GBX17C-C-172 128.5 5.0 15.7 0.618
Exposed Blank
$13.55 $13.80 $14.20
ALALUUMIMINUNUM REEL SEATSM REEL SEATS